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The menu of Roll On In from Wilmington includes 25 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/wilmington/roll-on-in/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/wilmington/roll-on-in
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Sushi Rolls
SUSHI

Main Courses
NACHOS
Sandwiches
MOTHER NATURE
Side Dishes
WONTON TACOS

Drinks

HOT SHOT

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Dessert

DONUT

Beer
GINGER BEER
Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

$8.3

$12.5

$6.6

$14.5

$2.0

$4.3

$6.0

$2.9

$9.3

Special Maki

HEAVEN $16.3
LEAF TEA $2.9
Popular Ttems

DYNO $17.3
Steamed Dishes

DUMPLINGS $5.3
Premium Rolls (firchived)
SHAGGY DOG $15.3

Ingredients Used

Buddha, Sumo, Tuna Mini,
Salie Mini, California Mini

SUMO $17.5
nirédes

SPRING ROLLS $4.8
TEMPURA SHRIMP $5.8

[ ]

Signature Bowls

SESAME CHIX $12.5
SUPER WOK $15.3

These Types Of Dishes fre
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Being Served

CHICKEN

WRAP
APPETIZER
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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