





Roll On In Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3224 North College Road, Wilmington, United States
+19105208546 - https://rollonin.com/

Roll On In Menu



Sushi Rolls		Special Maki	
SUSHI		HEAVEN	\$16.3
Main Courses		Beverages	
NACHOS	\$8.3	LEAF TEA	\$2.9
Sandwiches		Popular Items	
MOTHER NATURE	\$12.5	DYNO	\$17.3
Side Dishes		Steamed Dishes	
WONTON TACOS	\$6.6	DUMPLINGS	\$5.3
Drinks		Premium Rolls (Archived)	
HOT SHOT	\$14.5	SHAGGY DOG	\$15.3
Starters & Salads		Ingredients Used	
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.0	EEL	
Sauces		Buddha, Sumo, Tuna Mini,	
GUACAMOLE	\$4.3	Sake Mini, California Mini	
Appetizer		SUMO	\$17.5
CRAB RANGOON	\$6.0	Entrées	
		SPRING ROLLS	\$4.8
Dessert		TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$5.8
DONUT			
Q oon		Signature Bowls	
Beer		SESAME CHIX	\$12.5
GINGER BEER	\$2.9	SUPER WOK	\$15.3
Mexican Dishes		These Types Of Dishes Are	
DUDDITO	00.0	9, 9	-

\$9.3

BURRITO

Roll On In Menu



Being Served

CHICKEN

WRAP APPETIZER

Roll On In

3224 North College Road, Wilmington, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 12:00 -20:00